026 www.addison-cables.com
AJ-2Y2YDB2Y S(H115)/S(H145)/S(H95)
Applications 
The cables are designed for transmission of service tensions up to 600 VDC /
420 Veff AC100Hz in railway signalling networks, and are suitable for installation in
ducts or laying directly into the ground.
Standards  
Dlk 1.013.107y ●

factor).
Outer Sheath: Low density polyethylene. ●
Type Codes 
AJ-  outdoor cable with protection against inductive infl uences
2Y  solid PE conductor insulation
2Y  inner PE sheath
D   copper wire concentric screen
B   steel tape armor
2Y   outer PE sheath
S   signal cable
LG  layer stranding
H (n) operating capacity
Copper Wire
Solid PE Insulation
Non Hygroscopic Tape
Inner PE Sheath
Extra Perforated Insulated Conductor
Solid Copper Conductor
PE Sheath
Double Steel Tapes
027